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Philip v.d. Weijde SKA
Allard v.d. Hoven MAA
Pieter Rom Colthoff MAA
Thijs van Luijk SKA
Reinier Spillenaer Bilgen SKA
Yorick Wilton MAA
Steven Holscher MAA
Sjoerd de Groot PRO
Frank Verhulst MAA
Jacob Koster MAA
Ernst van Hille HOO
Jan Meek MAA
Dries Heukelom MAA
Pim Hallensleben MAA
Johan Hellman MAA
Henk Smolenaars BRE
Erik Barents MAA
Eric Niehe MAA
Marit Speerstra MAA
Diederik Stuijfzand MAA
Sarah Korving MAA
Abel Westland SKA
Sven Dogger SKA
Ruben van Streun SKA
Sebastiaan Pach SKA
Niels Reintjes MAA
Leander Geschiere SKA
Jip Uiters MAA
Erwin Wiltenburg MAA
llse Feenstra MAA
Floris Wassing MAA
Jana Akkerman MAA
Gilles Luyendijk SKA
Martijn Bos SKA
Maarten Bukman SKA
Lukas Borgers SKA
Floris van Bonninghausen SKA
Iddo Rootliep SKA
Thijs Hoogenraad SKA
Hendrik Visscher SKA
Cindy van Ling RYM
Patrick Nieuwenburg RYM
Hans v.d. Hoog MAA
Deniz de Koningh MAA
Joost v.d. Weiden MAA
Matthijs Jasperse MAA
Sean Pieters MAA
Kaj de Vries MAA
Roeland Oosterloo MAA
Gerard Wervers MAA
Tim Smulders MAA
Nina Loos SKA
Lisette Mouwen MAA
Suzanne Brackman MAA
Karolien Nijhuis MAA
Anne v.d. Voort MAA
Daniel v.d. Weerdt SKA
Thijs de Groot SKA
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111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
110,52
110,39
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,13
109,06
108,64
108,54
108,54
108,54
108,54
107,71
107,41
106,99
105,91
105,80
105,71
104,64
104,36
104,36
104,36
104,36
104,13
104,13
104,13
104,13
103,46
103,46
103,20
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,05
102,30
102,30
102,30
102,30
102,21
102,21

111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
111,81
110,52
110,39
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,41
109,13
109,06
108,64
108,54
108,54
108,54
108,54
107,71
107,41
106,99
105,91
105,80
105,71
104,64
104,36
104,36
104,36
104,36
104,13
104,13
104,13
104,13
103,46
103,46
103,20
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,12
103,05
102,30
102,30
102,30
102,30
102,21
102,21

Pagina 1 van 4



OPGERICHT 1851

57
57
61
61
63
63
65
65
65
65
69
69
69
69
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
77
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
89
89
91
91
91
91
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
103
103
103
103
107
107
107
107
111
111
111
111
115
116
116
116
116

Willem v.d. Hoek
Thom Korthals
Bart-Jan Paardekooper
Sander Lobee
Maxim den Boogert
Matthias Pach
Jeroen Harrewijne
Martijn Hassink
Koen Vermeulen
Maarten v.d. Velde
Heleen Weststrate
Leanne Faasse
Merike Gastelaars
Dien Gambon
Henriette Penon
Liesbeth Wagter
Marie-Lise van Veelen
Monique Rus
Jouke Post

Leo van Dorp

Arie v.d. Ham
Bernard Bos

Ton Degenkamp
Krijn van Popering
Joost Rutteman
Pim Kerklaan
Douwe Schuurman
Chris Bonnet

Jim Duran

Aad Terlouw

Abel Scholtens
Hans Hertzberger
Janine Dousma
Anne Rongen
Frederieke v.d. Blom
Merijn Brous-Pieterse
Dorus Tolk

Victor Mees

Peter Kooijman
Igor Meijs

Huib de Jong
Corneel de Vlieg
Rogier Barents
Hans ten Katen
Bert van Balen
Okke Feenstra
Bernhard van Meeteren
Ward Bouwers
Jean Philippe van 't Hoff
Wouter Wegener
Rob van Suijlekom
Ernst Jansen

Arjan Mulder

Niels Andeweg

Ivo v.d. Werf

Ton Steenbergen
Marije Teeuwissen
Adine de Keijzer
Sophie Wooldrik
Marit de Jonge
Philipa Mos
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Nynke Nowee
Irene Laans
Marit Klaassen
Iris van Willegen
Tom Prevaes
Bart Braam
Femke Molema
Noortje Naeff
Machteld Vermeer
Noreen v.d. Linden
Juan Poppeliers
Huub Stassen
Therese Brans
Rinus Commijs
Paul Kaan

Mieke Commijs
Lisette Rodenburg
Mieke Jobse
Marek Oerlemans
Wouter van Heusden
Margreet Pontier
Edith Weersink
Sabine Wigmans
Jantien v.d. Kooij
Hugo Visser
Ronald Scheffers
Marc Oele

Aukje Teenstra
Judith Koolhaas
Sybolt Wiersma
Jasper Schouten
Maarten Hoorn
Frank Heukelom
Katie Zonne
Mary-Ann Govers
Caroline de Jager
Margreet Stok
Jacob Jan Doornbosch
Karin Postma
Mark Simons
Pieter de Waard
Walter Jansen
Herman Smink
Jessie Heemskerk
Olga Brommet
Alexandra Braas
Emilie Dronkers
Corrie v.d. Ham
Pim Ruoff

Rob Ruoff

Hans Kolff

Rene Frijters
Eline Verhey

Roel Christiaans
Carla Deutekom
Hans de Gooijer
Pim de Vries
Wouter Boogaart
Bas Kruik
Simone Hardi
Marije Bernard
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180 Tom Riedstra RYM 91,07 91,07
180 Loes Bijl RYM 91,07 91,07
180 Henriette Rijpkema RYM 91,07 91,07
184 Maarten van Veen NAU 89,40 89,40
184 Wietse den Hartog NAU 89,40 89,40
184 Noél Bijl NAU 89,40 89,40
187 Anne Koolhaas MAA 89,32 89,32
188 Frans Ensink MAA 88,74 88,74
189 Harm Slot MAA 86,09 86,09
189 Jan Willem Kok MAA 86,09 86,09
189 Koen Pruymboom MAA 86,09 86,09
189 Pieter Jan van Drimmelen MAA 86,09 86,09
193 Timo Lommerse SKA 85,97 85,97
194 Joke Lodewijk RYM 83,23 83,23
194 Steven Hoogslag RYM 83,23 83,23
196 Desiree Verlegh NAU 83,17 83,17
197 Gijs van Lookeren Campagne MAA 71,68 71,68
197 Ingeborg van Kuyvenhoven MAA 71,68 71,68
197 Irene v.d. Veen MAA 71,68 71,68
Yannik ter Heerdt SKA
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